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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Icons and backdrops

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

GoldedTbarv20.lha pix/icon

megaicons.lha pix/icon

ProLite_Mlc.lha pix/icon

tk_rdicon.lha pix/icon

ZIP-Disk.lha pix/icon
disk.

7ZT_DockBrushes.lha pix/icon
V1.6)

Size Age Description

35K
60K
130K
2K
1K

Toolbar images for GoldED

IconoGEFXstyle Icons.

A very cool NewIcons set for ProWBLite.

A cute ramdisk icon (NEWICON)

ZIP-Disk: IconoGraphix style icone for ZIP

True color dock brushes for ToolManager 3
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